
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPARKY PARKER Unrequired at last meeting YNG, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 4P 7P 1Y 4/1/3G. Katon 466224 6/5107

 2 JASEY'S DAISY Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R11, P 8P 6P 1P 4/1/3J. Scott 496341 3/2189

 3 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R3, P 5P 7Y 1P 4/1/2S. Lang 499393 3/2127

 4 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R5, P 5P 5Y 4P 4/1/1T. Mccaffery 498344 5/497

 5 MONSTER RENNY Last start winner YNG, 19/12/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/0151

 6 DANA GERTIE Last start winner YNG, 19/12/2020, R9, Y 1Y 4Y 4P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530549 2/1139

 7 DANA BULL Last start winner YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 1Y 2Y 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 5/4134

 8 GUNMANDU Last start winner YNG, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 1Y 6Y 3Y 5/3W. Schwencke 520638 3/2105

 9 BRENNY'S BANQUET Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 1P 5/2G. Apps 524009 4/3179

 10 BOBBY'S CHOIR Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 3Y 5Y 1Y 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 2/1140

 11 LOBO HEART Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/192

 12 SHE'S SILVER Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R9, Y 3Y 6P 4Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/081

 13 QUEEN CHLOE Last start Country winner PPK, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 1Y 4Y 6P 5/3W. Bradley 526651 2/1133

 14 ZULU OCEAN Last start Country winner TEM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 1Y 8P 2Y 5/4G. Derrick 534714 1/0102

 15 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1Y 1P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 4/2157

 16 SENOR GURU Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 5Y 2P 1P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 1/0138

 17 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 4Y 2Y 6P 5/4G. Thurkettle 521002 1/0135

 18 LOVELY SIENNA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/4V. Wilder 508485 2/1133

 19 CRACKLIN' ROSE Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R5, Y 8Y 8P 3P 5/4R. Webb 496436 2/0131

 20 ZIPPING LEVI Weighted points score GEL, 12/12/2020, R7 7P 1P 6P 5/4M. Curtale 526325 2/1117

 21 DASHING DAPH Weighted points score HVL, 01/12/2020, R4 3P 7P 4P 5/4A. Powell 522021 2/0117

 22 DANA NANA Weighted points score BAT, 21/12/2020, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530550 1/0115

 23 BOLT ALONG Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494739 3/1111

 24 DANA WING Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 5Y 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528611 2/1111

 25 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530542 1/0110

 26 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R9, P 7P 6Y 8P 5/3S. Lang 500469 3/2106

 27 PREDICTIONS Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Jenkins 498000 2/1105

 28 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R10, Y 3Y 6P 2Y 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/199

 29 WON JACK Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 5Y 3P 7P 5/3G. Katon 472960 3/197
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DOUGHBOY HOLLOW Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 7Y 6P 8P 5/3D. Maniaci 450275 5/186

 31 MISS CALAIS Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4Y 6P 5/4J. Farrell 491011 1/084

 32 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score BAT, 21/12/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 1/083

 33 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 6Y 8Y 4Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/180

 34 MAJOR DIAMOND Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R8, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/4C. Priestley 522094 1/077

 35 REBEL MAN Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R9, Y 6Y 7Y 5Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/060

 36 STORMS A BREWIN' Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R9, Y 7Y 7Y 8P 5/4G. Katon 485687 1/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020
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Div Wins /
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 1 MONSTER RENNY Last start winner YNG, 19/12/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/0151

 2 DANA GERTIE Last start winner YNG, 19/12/2020, R9, Y 1Y 4Y 4P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530549 2/1139

 3 DANA BULL Last start winner YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 1Y 2Y 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 5/4134

 4 GUNMANDU Last start winner YNG, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 1Y 6Y 3Y 5/3W. Schwencke 520638 3/2105

 5 BRENNY'S BANQUET Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 1P 5/2G. Apps 524009 4/3179

 6 BOBBY'S CHOIR Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 3Y 5Y 1Y 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 2/1140

 7 LOBO HEART Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/192

 8 SHE'S SILVER Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R9, Y 3Y 6P 4Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/081

 9 QUEEN CHLOE Last start Country winner PPK, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 1Y 4Y 6P 5/3W. Bradley 526651 2/1133

 10 ZULU OCEAN Last start Country winner TEM, 12/12/2020, R1, Y 1Y 8P 2Y 5/4G. Derrick 534714 1/0102

 11 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1Y 1P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 4/2157

 12 SENOR GURU Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 5Y 2P 1P 5/4S. Elwin 531249 1/0138

 13 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 4Y 2Y 6P 5/4G. Thurkettle 521002 1/0135

 14 LOVELY SIENNA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/4V. Wilder 508485 2/1133

 15 CRACKLIN' ROSE Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R5, Y 8Y 8P 3P 5/4R. Webb 496436 2/0131

 16 DASHING DAPH Weighted points score HVL, 01/12/2020, R4 3P 7P 4P 5/4A. Powell 522021 2/0117

 17 ZIPPING LEVI Weighted points score GEL, 12/12/2020, R7 7P 1P 6P 5/4M. Curtale 526325 2/1117

 18 DANA NANA Weighted points score BAT, 21/12/2020, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530550 1/0115

 19 DANA WING Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 5Y 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528611 2/1111

 20 BOLT ALONG Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494739 3/1111

 21 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530542 1/0110

 22 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R9, P 7P 6Y 8P 5/3S. Lang 500469 3/2106

 23 PREDICTIONS Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Jenkins 498000 2/1105

 24 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R10, Y 3Y 6P 2Y 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/199

 25 WON JACK Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 5Y 3P 7P 5/3G. Katon 472960 3/197

 26 DOUGHBOY HOLLOW Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R8, Y 7Y 6P 8P 5/3D. Maniaci 450275 5/186

 27 MISS CALAIS Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4Y 6P 5/4J. Farrell 491011 1/084

 28 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score BAT, 21/12/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 1/083

 29 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R3, Y 6Y 8Y 4Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/180

 30 MAJOR DIAMOND Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R8, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/4C. Priestley 522094 1/077

 31 REBEL MAN Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R9, Y 6Y 7Y 5Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 STORMS A BREWIN' Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R9, Y 7Y 7Y 8P 5/4G. Katon 485687 1/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020
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 1 DANA JILL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 5Y 5P 4P 1/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/5113

 2 BRONZE ADONIS Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 5P 2/1/2J. Field 490054 8/3182

 3 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/3G. Derrick 528265 5/4270

 4 ORIENTAL ZEAL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R5, Y 5Y 2P 1P 3/1/2D. Maniaci 508211 5/4230

 5 BENDER BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 6Y 7P 5Y 3/1/2G. Apps 469903 20/19139

 6 MAKING GRAVY Weighted points score HVL, 01/12/2020, R8 5P 5P 6P 3/1/3A. Powell 495200 5/4138

 7 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score SHP, 21/12/2020, R12 6P 6P 3P 3/1/3A. Powell 495196 6/5108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020

Y MDN 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NED'S REWARD Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 3Y 2Y 5P M/1G. Schwencke 536219 0/0100

 2 DARWIN LIGHTS Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 2Y 3Y 8Y M/1S. Bermingham 527202 0/086

 3 LE CHOMP Last start placegetter YNG, 19/12/2020, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 7Y M/1S. Bermingham 535430 0/066

 4 CROCODILE CRIES Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts PPK, 19/12/2020, R1, Y

NOW, 06/12/2020, R2, P

2Y 4P 3P M/1P. Warner 522205 0/0116

 5 MISS BRIGGS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 4Y 3Y M/1J. Hill 527035 0/092

 6 TIN MAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/12/2020, R2, Y 4Y 3Y M/1D. Ashton 531341 0/092

 7 DANA WONG Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 6Y 6P 6P M/1R. Mcdonald 528612 0/066

 8 PAMJAMS AZURE Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1J. Scott 527594 0/064

 9 UP THERE CHARLIE Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R1, P 7P 5Y 8Y M/1T. Mccaffery 529313 0/060

 10 ONE LAST FINALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1D. Jenkins 531250 0/055

 11 BEAR WITH ME Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 5Y 5Y 6P M/1T. Mccaffery 450755 0/054

 12 THIN LITTLE Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R1, Y 5Y 6Y 7P M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020

Y NG1-4 347 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIKKI Grade order Grade 1 1Y 1Y 3P 1/3G. Schwencke 497437 9/8244

 2 DANA GEM Grade order Grade 1 4Y 5P 3P 1/2R. Mcdonald 488116 18/13201

 3 DANA JILL 2 Grade order Grade 1 5Y 5P 4P 1/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/5113

 4 GRACEFUL GAZELLE Grade order Grade 2 1Y 3Y 4Y 2/1/3W. Schwencke 521396 6/5170

 5 ORIENTAL ZEAL 2 Grade order Grade 3 5Y 2P 1P 3/1/2D. Maniaci 508211 5/4230

 6 DANA ACE Grade order Grade 3 3Y 4P 3P 3/1/3R. Mcdonald 494736 13/12214

 7 BANQUET DYNASTY Grade order Grade 3 3Y 6Y 6P 3/1/2G. Apps 469896 14/11114

 8 GETALONG DANA Grade order Grade 4 2Y 2P 1P 4/1/3R. Mcdonald 488113 17/16234

 9 STONEAGE ROMEO Grade order Grade 4 2Y 5P 6P 4/1/1D. Maniaci 450272 9/0156

 10 LEKTRA KEZ Grade order Grade 4 4Y 5P 5P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 528747 3/291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020

Y NG 520 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMART DESIRE Grade order Grade 1 3Y 3P 6P 1/1T. O'Keefe 472326 26/14257

 2 BILLY LOBO Grade order Grade 3 2Y 7P 1P 3/1/3E. Scott 528257 6/1216

 3 COPPER CANYON Grade order Grade 3 1Y 2Y 4P 3/1/3L. Roy 522301 5/4174

 4 TORANA ONE 2 Grade order Grade 4 5Y 5P 4P 4/1/2J. Scott 500317 4/3134

 5 KID JAMES Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/4G. Curtale 527533 2/1207

 6 CAPS LOCK ON Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4P 1P 5/4L. Absalom 527954 2/1156

 7 PAWS OF TERROR Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/4J. Scott 529846 1/0138

 8 MY MATE RISKY Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 2/1111

 9 MARTIN LOBO Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/4E. Scott 499280 2/0104

 10 YANDERRA AZALIA Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 6P 5/1M. Curtale 498575 3/283
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020

Y 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORANA ONE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 5Y 5P 4P 4/1/2J. Scott 500317 4/3134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVELY SIENNA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/4V. Wilder 508485 2/0133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 26 December 2020

Y M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE LAST FINALE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1D. Jenkins 531250 0/055
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